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Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Palmette

MopBecHble
CBETUNbHUKN

85cm
331/2inc

90 cm
351/2inc

45 Kg
99 Ibs

1
1

11 E27 x 60W -
AVMMUpYEMbIi - B
KOMIJIEKT He BXOAUT
11 E26 x 60W -
dimmable - not included

EAC
XpyCTanbHblii

MoANPOBAHHBIN XPOM,
la/bBaHN3POBaHHOE
30/10TO

AL

90 cm |35 1/2”

85 - 150 cm
33 1/2"- 59"



